
From To

210000 1 210000 F 13/01/2024 Demat

65600 254401 320000 F 13/01/2024 Demat

1035600 364401 1400000 F 13/01/2024 Demat

288000 1400001 1688000 F 13/01/2026 Demat

12000 1688001 1700000 F 13/01/2024 Demat

220000 1700001 1920000 F 13/01/2026 Demat

63333 1920001 1983333 F 13/01/2024 Demat

22527 1983334 2005860 F 13/01/2026 Demat

15785 2005861 2021645 F 13/01/2024 Demat

22737 2021646 2044382 F 13/01/2026 Demat

55388 2044383 2099770 F 13/01/2024 Demat

26526 2099771 2126296 F 13/01/2026 Demat

60173 2126297 2186469 F 13/01/2024 Demat

44,400 210,001 254,400 F NA Demat

44,400 320,001 364,400 F NA Demat

664200 2,186,470 2,850,669 F NA Demat

No. of Securities

Type of Security (F- Fully Paid, P – 

Partly Paid, L – Lock –in etc)

Date upto which 

securities are under 

lock-in

Physical/ 

Demat

Distinctive Numbers 

Range

 BSE - PUBLIC


